                                           HPM180 universal pressure transmitter
www.hjsensor.com 1
 HPM180 Universal Pressure Transmitter
Nanjing Hangjia Electronic Technology Co., Ltd.
                                           HPM180 universal pressure transmitter
www.hjsensor.com 2
Overview
HPM180 universal pressure transmitter uses high-precision and high-stability diffused silicon

                                           HPM180 universal pressure transmitter
www.hjsensor.com 9
Ordering Guide
Certification Information
Factory certification
Certification organization CQM
Quality management system ISO 9001:2015
Certification scope Research, development and manufacture of pressure transmitter and temperature
transmitter
Certificate No. 00223Q21711R1S
CE
Certification organization ECM
Certification scope Pressure Transmitter
Electromagnetic Compatibility Directive 2014/30/EU
Certificate No. 6G241223.NHEWC83
Model Name Type
HPM180 Universal Pressure Transmitter
Pressure range Measuring range
(X1～X2)kPa
X1 is the lower limit
X2 is the higher limit
Code Output Signal
B1 (4～20)mA
B3 (0～10)V
B4 (0～5)V
B5 (1～5)V
B15 (1～10)V
Code Pressure Connection
P1 M20×1.5 male
G12 G1/2 male
G14 G1/4 male
Code Electrical Connection
C1 DIN43650
C2 Cable outlet
C2P Cable outlet, IP68
C5 M12x1
C5X M12x1 with cable
Code Sensor
M1 316L
M2 TA1 diaphragm and TC4 shell
M3 Ta diaphragm
M4 C-276 diaphragm
Code Pressure port interface
S4 304
S6 316L
X Customized
Code Additional Functions
G Gauge pressure(Default)
S Sealed gauge pressure
A Absolute pressure
NB NBR Nitrile seal (default)
FK FKM Viton sealing ring
ED EPDM sealing ring
HB HNBR Hydrogenated nitrile seal ring
D1 LED display
D2 LCD display
J1 0.1% accuracy
J2 0.2%accuracy
J5 0.5% accuracy(Default)
QF Factory report
R1 CE certificate
Other requests
Eg：HPM180 (0～200)kPa B1 P1 C1 M1 S4 G NB J5